# FRIENDS OF DUVDEVAN



They Fight for Us, Now We Fight for Them

Friends of Duvdevan is a fully registered 501(c)3 tax-exempt organization. Tax ID: 83-0860160

Thank you in advance for your generosity in donating to the Friends of Duvdevan.

#### **Donation Methods:**

## By Check

Payable to: Friends of Duvdevan
Mail to: Friends of Duvdevan / Attn: Pamela Lippitt
29155 Northwestern Highway, Ste 517
Southfield, MI 48034

## By Wire Transfer

JPMorgan Chase, Account number 742135491, Routing number 021000021

## By Direct Deposits and ACH Transactions

JPMorgan Chase, Account number 742135491, Routing number 072000326 Please complete this form so we can thank you and issue your tax receipt. <a href="https://bit.ly/DuvdevanGiftNotificationForm">https://bit.ly/DuvdevanGiftNotificationForm</a>

#### By Credit Card

http://weblink.donorperfect.com/FriendsOfDuvdevan or use the QR Code

#### Through Sale of Stock

Morgan Stanley Smith Barney
DTC Clearing # 0015 / FBO: Friends of Duvdevan
Account # 272-058773-368



Friends of Duvdevan
Ronn D. Torossian

Hannan Lis



With great appreciation,

**Guy Farache** 

Executive Director, Friends of Duvdevan Major, Israel Defense Force (Reserve) +972526758929 / Connect w/me